This is a summary document.
The complete document is
available on the Atmel website
at www.atmel.com.
ARM-based Cortex-M4 Flash MCU
SAM4E16E SAM4E8E SAM4E16C SAM4E8C
SUMMARY DATASHEET
Description

11157BS–ATARM–25-Apr-13
20
6. Ordering Information
Table 6-1. Ordering Codes for SAM4E Devices
Ordering Code MRL
Flash
(Kbytes) Package Package Type
Temperature
Operating Range
ATSAM4E16EA-CU A 1024 LFBGA144 Green Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATSAM4E8EA-CU A 512 LFBGA144 Green Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATSAM4E16EA-AU A 1024 LQFP144 Green Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATSAM4E8EA-AU A 512 LQFP144 Green Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATSAM4E16CA-CU A 1024 TFBGA100 Green Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATSAM4E8CA-CU A 512 TFBGA100 Green Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATSAM4E16CA-AU A 1024 LQFP100 Green Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
ATSAM4E8CA-AU A 512 LQFP100 Green Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
21SAM4E [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
11157BS–ATARM–25-Apr-13
Revision History